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 Okanogan Complex 
WA-NES-1203

Progression Map
280,970 acres

8/27/2015 

Note: Perimeters are approximate and may change due to more accurate mapping.

Progression Dates
2015-08-16 @ 2030

2015-08-18 @ 0006

2015-08-18 @ 2247

2015-08-19 @ 2239

2015-08-20 @ 0600

2015-08-20 @ 2155

2015-08-21 @ 2037

2015-08-23 @ 0217

2015-08-24 @ 1405

2015-08-26 @ 0123

2015-08-26 @ 0242

Twisp Fire
Dates Growth (acres) Total (acres) Source
2015-08-20 @ 0600 7,231 7,231 Field Observation
2015-08-20 @ 2155 1,180 8,411 Infrared Flight
2015-08-21 @ 2037 321 8,732 Infrared Flight
2015-08-23 @ 0217 1,398 10,130 Infrared Flight
2015-08-24 @ 1405 450 10,579 Infrared Flight\Field Observation
2015-08-26 @ 0123 1,229 11,809 Field Observation
2015-08-26 @ 0242 114 11,922 Infrared Flight

Lime Belt Fire
Dates Growth (acres) Total (acres) Source
2015-08-16 @ 2030 2,393 2,393 Field Observation
2015-08-18 @ 0006 1,981 4,374 Infrared Flight
2015-08-18 @ 2247 12,295 16,669 Infrared Flight
2015-08-19 @ 2239 34,819 51,488 Infrared Flight
2015-08-20 @ 2155 29,005 80,493 Infrared Flight
2015-08-21 @ 2037 14,155 94,648 Infrared Flight
2015-08-23 @ 0217 7,121 101,769 Infrared Flight
2015-08-24 @ 1405 8,048 109,817 Infrared Flight\Field Observation
2015-08-26 @ 0123 6,097 115,914 Field Observation
2015-08-26 @ 0242 3,517 119,431 Infrared Flight

Tunk Block Fire
Dates Growth (acres) Total (acres) Source
2015-08-16 @ 2030 156 156 Field Observation
2015-08-18 @ 0006 925 1,081 Infrared Flight
2015-08-18 @ 2247 5,400 6,481 Infrared Flight
2015-08-19 @ 2239 25,461 31,942 Infrared Flight
2015-08-20 @ 2155 36,124 68,066 Infrared Flight
2015-08-21 @ 2037 51,039 119,104 Infrared Flight
2015-08-23 @ 0217 9,029 128,133 Infrared Flight
2015-08-24 @ 1405 5,356 133,489 Infrared Flight\Field Observation
2015-08-26 @ 0123 3,541 137,030 Field Observation
2015-08-26 @ 0242 8,265 145,295 Infrared Flight


